
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team TGIF                

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Tuta                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Tazmania                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Rafi                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Skyfura                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Sayo                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Azmey                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Mie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Foxy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

15

141.05

152.85

134.43

143.13

157.45

162.57

163.00

166.23

21

33

21

24

42

30

39

30

2962 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

481

514

500

475

509

561

575

590

141.40

147.00

137.73

142.80

158.73

157.80

168.67

164.40

144.11

138.67

144.78

138.56

155.00

154.56

164.33

160.22

171

138

183

164

124

102

100

85

Up 1

Down 6

No Change

No Change

Up 1

Down 9

Down 1

Down 4

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Survivors           

7 - 13

26.64

18

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Blind               

26

3-4    

Next Match

Last 

Series

384

394

500

454

483

430

467

478

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

19-20  

9-10   

11-12  

5-6    

Survivors           

Team Green Advanture

Team RJ Holdings    

Wonder Why          

652

669

634

751

654

700

743

622

658

761

683

726

1964

2130

2060

2099

7 - 13

2 - 18

3 - 17

11 - 9

26.64 - 34.45

23.30 - 43.08

23.60 - 40.77

31.99 - 29.62

Lane History

Week 10 08 June 20123-4    Absolute            

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

681 768 695 2144 3 - 17 24.44 - 40.49 509 584

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Blind               

Leverage            

Tora                

Thunder Pins        

Pro-F               

Opponent Lane

3-4    

21-22  

23-24  

13-14  

17-18  

Captain Vice Captain

 ()

King Jr (+6019-3192707)

Jack (+6012-6575815)

Haliza (+6012-2277681)

Sazali (+6013-2312737)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

233

590

2

57.04%

78.72%

28.13%

722

1996

248

635

785

2191

Foxy                          

Foxy                          

Sayo                          , Mie                           

Mie                           

Tazmania                      

Foxy                          

Week 2

Week 12

Week 2

Week 12

Foxy                          

Foxy                          Week 12

Week 12

Week 12

Week 12

5044

2823

3435

6613

4877

6357

4987


